
2023 OAKLAND TECHNICAL HIGH SCHOOL FLAG FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 San Ramon HS Oakland Tech 7:00 PM

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Benicia HS Oakland Tech 6:00 PM

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Granada HS (V2) Granada HS 5:30 PM

Wednesday, September 20, 2023 Granada HS Granada HS 7:00 PM

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Fremont Oakland Tech 4:30 PM

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 Mt. Eden (Scrimmage V2) Mt. Eden 4:30 PM

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Skyline HS Oakland Tech 4:30 PM

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 California HS Oakland Tech 6:00 PM

Friday, October 6, 2023 Oakland HS Castlemont 6:00 PM

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 CCPA Oakland Tech 4:30 PM

Wednesday, October 18, 2023 Castlemont HS Oakland Tech 4:30 PM

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Oakland HS Oakland High 10:00 AM

Saturday, October 21, 2023 Skyline HS Oakland High 11:30 AM

Tuesday, October 24, 2023 Campolindo Campolindo HS 5:00 PM

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 McClymonds HS Oakland Tech 4:30 PM

Saturday, November 4, 2023 Castlemont HS Fremont HS 11:30 AM

Saturday, November 4, 2023 CCPA Fremont HS 1:00 PM

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 Fremont Fremont HS 4:30 P

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 McClymonds HS McClymonds HS 4:30 P
Thursday, November 16, 2023 Round 1 Playoffs TBA TBA

Saturday, November 18, 2023 Semi Finals TBA TBA
Saturday, November 25, 2023 Silver Bowl TBA TBA

PRINCIPAL: Martel Price LOCATION:
Athletic Director: Alexis Gray-Lawson/Karega Hart 4351 BROADWAY

OAKLAND CA 94611
Head Coach: Alexis Gray_lawson Phone: 510-879-2305 Fax: 510-627-9305

Assitant Coach: Laquanna Reed Mascot: Bulldogs
Assitant Coach: Errico Bachicha


